LBEF Group of Institutions
List of Academic Holidays for 2081 B.S. (2024-2025)

Date AD Date BS ]
>N | dd/mmyyy) (dd/mm/yy) b2y Holidays
1 (13.04.2024 01.01.2081 Saturday New Year
2 Eid-ul-Fitr { To e anmurw )
3 [01.05.2024 19.01.2081 Wednesday Labor's Day -
4 |23.05.2024 10.02.2081 Thursday Buddha Jayanti
5 |28.05.2024 15.02.2081 Tuesday Gantantra Diwas
6 Eid-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) — T 2 &
7 119.08.2024 03.05.2081 Monday Janai Purnima
8 ]20.08.2024 04.05.2081 Tuesday Gaijatra
9 126.08.2024 10.05.2081 Monday Krishna Janmastami
10 |06.09.2024 21.05.2081 Friday Haritalika Teej
11 |17.09.2024 01.06.2081 Tuesday Indra Jatra
12 {19.09.2024 03.06.2081 Thursday Sambhidhan Diwas
13 103.10.2024 17.06.2081 Thursday Ghatasthapna
14 (10.10.2024 24.06.2081 Thursday Phulpati (Dashain Break)
15 (11.10.2024 25.06.2081 Friday Mahaastami (Dashain Break)
16 ]12.10.2024 26.06.2081 Saturday Bijaya Dashmi (Dashain Break)
17 113.10.2024 27.06.2081 Sunday Dashain Break
18 114.10.2024 28.06.2081 Monday Dashain Break
19 |31.10.2024 15.07.2081 Thursday Laxmi Puja (Tihar Break)
20 ]01.11.2024 16.07.2081 Friday Gai Tihar (Tihar Break)
21 ]02.11.2024 17.07.2081 Saturday Mah Puja (Tihar Break)
22 103.11.2024 18.07.2081 Sunday Bhai Tika (Tihar Break)
23 [04.11.2024 19.07.2081 Monday Tihar Break
24 107.11.2024 22.07.2081 Thursday Chhat Puja
25 |(08.11.2024 23.07.2081 Friday Chhat Puja Break
26 ]15.12.2024 30.08.2081 Sunday Udhauli Parba/Yomari Punhi
27 |25.12.2024 10.09.2081 Wednesday Christmas Day
28 130.12.2024 15.09.2081 Monday Tamu Losar
29 ]14.01.2025 01.01.2081 Tuesday Maghe Sankranti
30 |30.01.2025 17.10.2081 Thursday Sonam Losar
31 |26.02.2025 14.11.2081 Wednesday Mahashivratri
32 |28.02.2025 16.11.2081 Friday Gyalpo Losar
33 |08.03.2025 24.11.2081 Saturday Women's Day
34 [13.03.2025 29.11.2081 Thursday Fagu Purnima
35 ]14.03.2025 01.12.2081 Friday Terai Holi
36 (29.03.2025 16.12.2081 Saturday Ghode Jatra
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